The Apopka Chief, September 8, 2023, Page 3A
Rock Springs Realty, LLC
• Selling: What’s your home worth in the current market?
• Buying: Search “ALL” homes for sale in Apopka
VOTED “BEST OF APOPKA” REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONAL
Residential & Investment Real Estate
PROOF APPROVAL

APOPKA, FLORIDA, BY AMENDING CHAPTER 18, BUILDING AND BUILDING
REGULATIONS, SECTION 18-49, BY AMENDING THE REJECTION
OR CORRECTION NOTICES FEES; PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION;
PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICTS, AND
SETTING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
Compass Health Insurance.com
3030 East Semoran Blvd., #184
Apopka, FL 32703 407-758-9487
Next to Gators Dockside (Behind Chik-Fil-A)
• HEALTH
• MEDICARE
• CREMATION
• ACCIDENT
• DENTAL
• LIFE
• CRITICAL ILLNESS
SE HABLA ESPAÑOL
Your Local Agency for
LET US GUIDE YOU
Compass Health Insurance.com
3030 East Semoran Blvd., #184
Apopka, FL 32703 407-758-9487
Next to Gators Dockside (Behind Chik-Fil-A)
• HEALTH
• MEDICARE
• CREMATION
• ACCIDENT
• DENTAL
• LIFE
• CRITICAL ILLNESS
SE HABLA ESPAÑOL
Your Local Agency for
LET US GUIDE YOU
Fri. September 8, 2023
thru
Sun. September 10, 2023
WEKIVA SPRINGS RD, APOPKA
WEKIVA
RIVERWALK
DISCOUNT DAY
TUESDAYS ONLY $5.95
with the Regal Crown Club Card
(Excluding Holidays).
M Y  B I G  FAT  G R E E K
WEDDING 3 (PG-13) 1:50;
4:30; 7:10; 9:50
THE NUN II (R) 1:10; 4:10;
7:00; 7:40; 10:00; 10:40
THE EQUALIZER 3 (R) 1:20;
4:20; 7:20; 10:10
GRAN TURISMO: BASED
ON A TRUE STORY (PG-13)
12:30; 3:30; 6:30; 9:30
BLUE BEETLE (PG-13) 1:00;
4:00; 7:30; 10:30
MEG 2: THE TRENCH (PG-
13) 12:40; 3:50; 6:50; 9:40
TMNT: MUTANT MAYHEM
(PG) 1:40; 4:40
BARBIE(PG-13) 12:50; 3:40;
6:40; 9:20
E. Eighth Street, across
the street from Loaves and
Fishes.